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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasmin Fells601
Angie's Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.6009.200 37.400
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Zoe Fells602
Angie's Gymnastics

8.950 8.500 9.6008.950 36.000
4 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Erin Panker621
World Cup Gymnastics

9.175 8.600 9.0009.100 35.875
2 3 2 5 3 

3 

Emily Marple619
World Cup Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 9.2508.100 35.150
3 2 5 3 4 

4 

Abigail Hepler607
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.450 8.150 9.0508.450 34.100
5 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Calman611
World Cup Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 9.6259.250 37.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emmy Juenger618
World Cup Gymnastics

9.375 9.175 9.3508.700 36.600
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Mia Hernandez615
World Cup Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.1258.650 35.875
3 3 4 4 3 

3 

Kaia Van Der Mark622
World Cup Gymnastics

8.925 7.350 8.8258.850 33.950
4 7 2 5 4 

4 

Jasmin Barnes605
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.125 7.900 9.2508.350 33.625
6 6 5 3 5 

5 

Dylan Zakow609
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.100 8.300 8.6508.000 33.050
7 5 6 6 6 

6 

Jacqueline Cohen613
World Cup Gymnastics

8.150 8.600 8.2257.250 32.225
5 4 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Semenza604
Angie's Gymnastics

9.300 8.850 9.4759.325 36.950
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Riley O'Hare603
Angie's Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 9.5759.300 36.575
5T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Isabella Cesaratto612
World Cup Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 8.8258.650 36.125
1 1 5 5 3 

3 

Madeline Israel617
World Cup Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 9.2759.000 35.925
4 5 3T 3 4 

4 

Sophia Awoyinka610
World Cup Gymnastics

9.325 8.350 8.9009.000 35.575
2 7 4T 4 5 

5 

Elle O'Brien620
World Cup Gymnastics

8.900 8.250 8.5758.050 33.775
6T 8 6 6 6 

6 

Noreen Hussain616
World Cup Gymnastics

8.500 8.450 8.5507.600 33.100
7 6 7 7 7 

7 

Leela Young624
World Cup Gymnastics

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
8 2 8 8 8 

8 
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